THE DATASHEET OF
AP7362-18SP-13
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP7362
Document number: DS35058  Rev. 7 - 2
1 of 15
May 2016

© Diodes Incorporated
AP7362
Ordering Information
AP7362X- XX XX- XX
PackingPackage
HA : U-DFN2030-8
SP : SO-8EP
7/13 : Tape & Reel
Output
BLANK : ADJ
        10 : 1.0V
        12 : 1.2V
        15 : 1.5V
        18 : 1.8V
        25 : 2.5V
        33 : 3.3V
VADJ Tolerance
BLANK : ± 3.5 %
         A : ± 1.5 %
Part Number Package Code Packaging
7”/13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP7362-XXHA-7 HA U-DFN2030-8 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7362A-XXHA-7 HA U-DFN2030-8 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7362-XXSP-13 SP SO-8EP 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7362A-XXSP-13 SP SO-8EP 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7362
Document number: DS35058  Rev. 7 - 2
12 of 15
May 2016
© Diodes Incorporated
AP7362
Marking Information
(1)   U-DFN2030-8
Y : Year : 0~9
(Top View)
Y W X
XX
XX : Identification Code
X : A~Z : Internal code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Device Package Identification Code
AP7362 (ADJ) U-DFN2030-8 RA
AP7362-10 U-DFN2030-8 RB
AP7362-12 U-DFN2030-8 RC
AP7362-15 U-DFN2030-8 RD
AP7362-18 U-DFN2030-8 RE
AP7362-25 U-DFN2030-8 RF
AP7362-33 U-DFN2030-8 RG
AP7362A (ADJ) U-DFN2030-8 QA
AP7362A-10 U-DFN2030-8 QB
AP7362A-12 U-DFN2030-8 QC
AP7362A-15 U-DFN2030-8 QD
AP7362A-18 U-DFN2030-8 QE
AP7362A-25 U-DFN2030-8 QF
AP7362A-33 U-DFN2030-8 QG
(2)   SO-8EP
(Top View)
AP7362X-VV
YY WW X X E
Logo
Part Number
X: VADJ Tolerance:
     Blank= +/-3.5%
     A= +/-1.5%
58
41
WW : Week : 01~52; 52
YY : Year : 08, 09,10~
X X : Internal code